However, the challenges are still there as rupee maintained its downward trajectory and
dropped below 173 against the US dollar in the inter-bank market due increasing demand for
the greenback to pay a ballooning import bill. Besides, the escalating commodity pricing in the
global market is also exerting pressure on the rupee coupled with the rose of oil prices over
dollar 80 per barrel in the current owing to the recovery from pandemic posing a threat to
many large economies and the developing world.

12Key Performance Indicators

13

14

12,158

8,924
9,348

8,074

6,837 6,637

 -

 2,000

 4,000

 6,000

 8,000

 10,000

 12,000

 14,000

2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016

TURNOVER (MILLIONS)

15

0.00%

2.00%

4.00%

6.00%

8.00%

10.00%

12.00%

14.00%

16.00%

18.00%

20.00%

2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016

PBT & PAT - %

Profit before tax (%) Profit after tax (%)

16

 -

 1,000

 2,000

 3,000

 4,000

 5,000

 6,000

 7,000

2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016

6,763

4,919 4,913

4,263
3,886

3,640

Shareholder Equity (Millions)

17

2,
25

4.
35

1,
63

9.
71

1,
63

7.
71

1,
42

0.
91

1,
29

5.
43

1,
21

3.
18

 -

 500.00

 1,000.00

 1,500.00

 2,000.00

 2,500.00

2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016

Breakup value per share

18

2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016
Earnings per share 616.90 109.80 277.47 160.68 91.91 73.45

 -

 100.00

 200.00

 300.00

 400.00

 500.00

 600.00

 700.00
Earnings per share

19

2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016
Cash dividend 715.00% 500.00% 558.00% 643.00% 368.00% 100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

200.00%

300.00%

400.00%

500.00%

600.00%

700.00%

800.00%

Axis Title

Cash Dividend - %

20Year-Wise Operating Data
2021 2020 2019 2018 2017

Spinning Unit

Spindle installed 80,112 80,112 80,112 80,112 69,312
Spindles worked 80,112 80,112 80,112 80,112 69,312
Inst. Cap - 20/s  - Kg 14,810,385 14,810,385 14,810,385 14,810,385 13,954,119
Actual production  - Kg 12,223,351 10,727,209 12,363,406 11,392,698 10,621,496

Weaving Unit

Air jet looms installed 162 162 162 160 160
Air jet looms worked 162 162 162 160 160
Inst. Cap - 50 picks - Mtr 26,566,890 26,566,890 26,566,890 21,534,566 21,534,566
Actual production - Mtr 21,117,435 17,372,400 15,864,187 15,952,617 15,100,469

Historical Data

21
Year-Wise Financial Data

2021 2020 2019 2018 2017
Rupees in Thousands

Profit and loss account
Turnover (Net) 12,158,113 8,923,611 9,347,773 8,073,845 6,837,254
Gross profit 2,731,698 823,552 1,293,672 868,396 754,284
Operating profit 2,255,060 637,077 1,123,205 636,131 456,308
Financial expenses 94,081 181,440 166,323 93,971 87,063
Profit before tax 2,160,979 455,636 956,883 542,160 369,245
Profit after tax 1,850,706 329,399 832,410 482,037 275,737
Cash dividend 214,500 150,000 167,400 192,900 110,400